6AM

6:30AM

7AM

7:30AM

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

NOON

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

AT-HOME
LEARNING

A CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

PBS KVIE

KVIE2

Curriculum-Related Programming

7/6/2020 - 7/10/2020

THURSDAY

GRADES 9-12

FRIDAY

LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL| SECRETS OF THE DEAD | SECRETS OF THE DEAD | AMERICAN MASTERS 10 TOWNS THAT
MYTHS AND SECRETS CHANGED AMERICA
ELIZABETH - THE THE WOMAN IN THE VIKING WARRIOR QUEEN TED WILLIAMS
WARRIOR QUEEN IRON COFFIN
PT. 1/3
(WORLD HISTORY) (US HISTORY) (WORLD HISTORY) (US HISTORY) (US HISTORY)
LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL | AMERICAN EXPERIENCE | AMERICAN EXPERIENCE COUNTRY MUSIC THE NATIONAL PARKS:
MYTHS AND SECRETS AMERICA'S BEST IDEA
QUEEN ANNE - THE
MOTHER OF GREAT
BRITAIN PT. 2/3 THE VOTE THE VOTE THE SONS AND GREAT NATURE
(WORLD HISTORY) DAUGHTERS OF AMERICA (1933-1945)
LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL (1964-1968)
MYTHS AND SECRETS PT. 1/2 PT. 2/2 PT.5/8 PT. 5/6
MARIE ANTOINETTE - THE
DOOMED QUEEN
PT. 3/3
(WORLD HISTORY) (US HISTORY) (US HISTORY) (US HISTORY) (US HISTORY)

For more information, visit kvie.org/at-home-learning




